BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 977 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 8, strike "2002" and substitute "2005"; in lines 13, 14, 15, and 16, strike "<u>\$4.7</u>", "<u>\$3.7</u>", "<u>\$2.7</u>", and "<u>\$1.7</u>", respectively, and substitute "<u>\$5.7</u>", "<u>\$5.2</u>", "<u>\$4.7</u>", "<u>\$3.9</u>", respectively; in line 15, strike "<u>AND</u>"; and in line 16, after "MILLION" insert: "<u>;</u>

(6) IN FISCAL YEAR 2003, \$3.1 MILLION;

(7) IN FISCAL YEAR 2004, \$2.3 MILLION; AND

(8) IN FISCAL YEAR 2005, \$1.5 MILLION".

SCREEN